63vanguardgroup.co.nz    hello@vanguardgroup.co.nz    0800 500 147
W
orkplace P
edestrian C
ontrol
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
10-FT50RW Vinyl Floor Marking Tape - Red/White 50mm x 33m roll
10-FT50YB Vinyl Floor Marking Tape - Black/Yellow 50mm x 33m roll
10-FT50G Vinyl Floor Marking Tape - Green 50mm x 33m roll
10-FT50BU Vinyl Floor Marking Tape - Blue 50mm x 33m roll
10-FT50R Vinyl Floor Marking Tape - Red 50mm x 33m roll
10-FT50Y Vinyl Floor Marking Tape - Yellow 50mm x 33m roll
Line Marking - Tapes
3M Stamark Line
Marking Tape
Vinyl Floor Marking Tape
3M Stamark Line Marking Tape is used as an alternative
to traditional line-marking paint on roads during
construction works. Although classed as a temporary
tape, many sites use this as permanent.
Stamark Tape works on rough and uneven surfaces both
indoor and outdoor. Highly reflective elements ensure
great night-time visibility.
Stamark will adhere to a wide range of surfaces
(including, asphalt, concrete, steel and timber - note
timber must be smooth and sealed)
Available in Yellow or White
Also available in a temporary type. Call to discuss.
Durable PVC floor marking tape. Ideal for low traffic
factory floors, halls, marking hazards, etc.
Colours available: Red/White, Black/Yellow, Green, Blue,
Red, Yellow
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
10-SMP50 3M Stamark Tape 50mm x 27.4m roll
10-SMP100 3M Stamark Tape 100mm x 27.4m roll
Longer rolls available on request.
Make temporary or permanent line markings in moments without the
need for marking paints and applicators.
Vinyl floor mark tape is an economical solution for areas of low traffic use.

tio
n
Line Marking & Reflective Tapes
3M SELF ADHESIVE PEDESTRIAN CROSSING STRIPS
3M stick down pedestrian crossings are a durable alternative
to painted lines. With a highly reflective, raised anti-slip
surface, the 3M self-adhesive crossing strips are the safest
and most visible crossing symbol available.
Easy and fast to apply, simply peel, stick and tamp. Stamark
adheres to uneven and rough surfaces indoor or outdoor. The
ultra strong adhesive backing means that Stamark will stick
to almost any surface including concrete, asphalt, steel and
sealed timber.
Sold per metre
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)
10-PC300 3M Self Adhesive Pedestrian Crossing Strips 300 wide
3M STAMARK TAPE
Specify colour when ordering
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)
10-SMP50 3M Stamark Tape 50mm(W) x 27.4m roll
10-SMP100 3M Stamark Tape 100mm(W) x 27.4m roll
10-SMP300 3M Stamark Tape 300mm(W) x 27.4m roll
10-SMP1200 3M Stamark Tape (Yellow only) 1200mm(W) x 18.3m roll
NEW
The 3M Stamark Line Marking Tape is used as an alternative to
traditional line marking paint.
Commonly used for temporary sites where you need to create